
BLOCK 1 LOTS 20 & 21
IN OR 2037/329 & OR 2051/106
AMERICAN BEACH 3 UNIT 1

BROWN BRUCE H & CRESSIE D
5584 GREGG STREET
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-010C-0001-0200

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

3038.00

03/12/2024 MLU

01/07/2021 RK 0.00 1,800,000 0 0 1,800,000
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8
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21,294
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3,325,666

0
3,325,666

13 3,325,666
0

3,325,666
0

3,256,895

2051/0106 6/06/2016 WD Q V 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AGARWAL MUKESH & NISH

BROWN CRESSIE D & B

2037/0329 3/31/2016 WD Q V 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AGARWAL MUKESH C & NI

BROWN BRUCE H & CRE

2025
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SP250000886 POOL 114,249 01/27/2025

20000366 CO ISSUED 0 12/26/2020

B1810366 NEW CONSTR 780,678 10/12/2018

HX Base Yr

5584 GREGG ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 5.5 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100

Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 7,633 127.2858 201.11 1,535,073 2020 2020 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 SFR CUST – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 6009

BAL 479 15 2020 72 14,190

BAS 1,341 100 2020 1,341 264,295

FGR 1,656 55 2020 911 179,547

FOP 100 30 2020 30 5,912

FOP 248 30 2020 74 14,584

FOP 256 30 2020 77 15,175

FOP 884 30 2020 265 52,228

FST 36 55 2020 20 3,942

FST 36 55 2020 20 3,942

FUS 1,586 100 2020 1,586 312,581
** This building has 14 Sub-Areas

10,564 7,6331,504,372

UOP=[YR=2020]  W20 N10W30 FGR=[YR=2020]  W21 S3 W19 S42 E35
FOP=[YR=2020]  S15 E24 N19 BAS=[YR=2020] E21 FOP=[YR=2020]
E10 N10 W10 S10 $ N10 E10 N11 W21 N4 W32 S35 E20 N10 E2$ W2
S10 W20 N6 W2 $ E2 N29 E3 N16 $ S16 E29 S4 E21 N10 $ PTR= E30
FUS=[YR=2020]  E19 N3 E21 BAL=[YR=2020]  N8 E23 N5 E17
STR=[YR=2020]  E10 S8 W4 N4 W6 N4 $ S4 E6 S4 E4
S5FOP=[YR=2020]  S20 W21 N4 W29 N16 E50 $ W50 $ S16 E29 S4
E21 S22 W21 N1 W12 S10 W20 N6 FST=[YR=2020]  N6 W6 S6 E6 $ N6
W6 S6 W31 N42 $ W30 $ PTR= N30 FUS=[YR=2020]  N34 E22
FOP=[YR=2020]  E16 S16 W16 N16 $ S16 E28 S25 W12
STR=[YR=2020]  S10 W12 N10 E12 $ W12 S10 W8 N6 FST=[YR=2020]
W6 N6 E6 S6 $ N6 W6 N5 W12 $ S30 $.

UOP
2020

20

10

30

16

29

21

10

FGR
2020

21
19

42

35

29

16

FOP
2020

15

24

19

10

20
6

BAS
2020

21

10

10

11

21
32

35

20

10

FOP
202010

10

10

10

FUS
2020

19
21

16

29
21

22

2112

10

20
6

6
6

6
31

42

BAL
20208

23
5

17
6

5
50

STR
2020

10
86

FOP
2020

20

21
29

16

50

FST
2020

6
6

6
6

FUS
2020

34

22

16

28

25

1212

10

8
6

6
6

5
12

FOP
2020

16

16

16

16

STR
2020

10

12

10

12FST
20206
6
6
6

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 930.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 9,114

2 0409 ELEVATOR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,200.00 10,200.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 10,200

3 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2020 2020 3 99 1,980

21,294

1 000120 C RES OCEAN 100 RG-1 100.00 158.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 1,800,000


